
Course Tuition Fee Material Fee Registration

General English 25hrs $360/week

 General English 20hrs -Morning $330/week

 General English 20hrs -Evening $310/week $100

IELTS Preparation Course 20hrs-Morning $330/week

Working holiday General English 20 hrs $270/week

Course Tuition Fee Material Fee Intakes Duration Registration 

Jan, Mar, May, Nov 5 wks

Feb, Apr, Jul(2) , Oct 10/14 wks

Jan, Mar, May, Nov 5 wks

Feb, Apr, Jul(2) , Oct 10/14 wks

Jan, Mar, May, Nov 5 wks

Feb, Apr, Jul(2) , Oct 10/14 wks

Diploma in TESOL from EDENZ (Level 7) $10,500 $200 Feb, Apr, Jul, Sep 1 year $400

Notes: Entry requirements are at the discretion of the Course Director. 

Course Tuition Fee Material Fee Intakes Duration Registration 

NZ Diploma in Business (Level 5) $12,500 $200 Feb, Apr, Jul, Sep, Nov 1 year $400

NZ Diploma in Business (Level 6) $21,950 $400 Feb, Apr, Jul, Sep, Nov 2 years $400

Diploma in Business (Level 7)
daytime: $12,600

Late PM: $10,500
$200 Feb, Apr, Jul, Sep, Nov 1 year $400

Bachelor of Applied Management 

(Business Management)
$15,000/year $200/year Feb 3 years $400

Course Tuition Fee Material Fee Intakes Duration Registration 

Certificate in Applied Film and Television Production 

(Level 4)
$10,500 $200 Feb, Jul 18 weeks $400 

NZ Diploma in Digital Media and Design (Level 5) $17,500 $200 Feb, Jul 1 year $400

NZ Diploma in Digital Media and Design (Level 6) $17,500 $200 Feb, Jul 1 year $400

Bachelor of Applied Arts (Digital Media) $17,500/year $200/year Feb 3 years $400

Bachelor of Applied Arts (Film Production) $17,500/year $200/year Feb 3 years $400

NZDMA Short Courses (Boot Camp) $490 - Apr, Jul, Oct 1 week -

NZFA Short Course Boot Camp) $490 - Apr, Jul, Oct 1 week -

Course Tuition Fee Material Fee Intakes Duration Registration 

Diploma in Software Development (Level 7) $17,500 $200 Feb, Apr, Jul, Sep, Nov 1year $400

Course Tuition Fee Material Fee Intakes Duration Registration 

Diploma in Management (Healthcare) (Level 7) $15,500 $200 Feb, Apr, Jul, Sep, Nov 1 year $400
Health
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Notes: Entry requirements are at the discretion of the Course Director. 
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Notes: Entry requirements are at the discretion of the Course Director. 
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Notes: Entry requirements are at the discretion of the Course Director. 

Price list 2018

ESOL

Promotions

7 weeks +1 FREE week  

10 weeks +2 FREE week  

20 weeks +4 FREE weeks

30 weeks +6 FREE weeks

40 weeks +8 FREE weeks

$100

$260/week for 12-24weeks

Material fee for GE: The other level's books can be purchased once student move up to a higher level                                                                                                                                            

TESOL

Certificate in TESOL from EDENZ (Level 4) $3,500 $400

Certificate in TESOL from Trinity College London $3,500 $400

TECSOL + EDENZ TESOL Certificate (Level 4) $4,000 $400

$200

$200

Material $100

Moderation $1,100



Homestay (Auckland)

Homestay (≥ 18)

Homestay (< 18)

Homestay Cancellation Fee

YMCA Hostel (Auckland)

Weekly rate(< 18)

Bond (Refundable)

Airport Pick Up / Drop off

Auckland Airport

$100 (pick up or drop off)

$150 (pick up and drop off)

* Any amount difference between invoice and cost, will be refunded to student at school
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$310/w 

$295/w-$335/w

$100
$50(1-4weeks)-$150(5weeks-)

OTHER SERVICES

$100

Single Room Finding Fee

$270/w 
$200

($250 for Urgent Placement Fee  

-less than 5 working days)

Single Room Arrangement Fee

 
 

 

※諸事情により、年度中に料金を改定する場合がございます。 

※入校条件など、詳細はお気軽にお問合せください。 

 

85 Airedale Street, Auckland 1010, New Zealand 

  http://www.edenz.ac.nz/ 

  EDENZ Collegesへようこそ！（日本語ブログ） 

  http://ameblo.jp/edenz-japan 

  EDENZ Colleges Facebook（日本語） 

  https://www.facebook.com/edenzjapan/ 

 


